
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 13 Tuesday, 22 – Thursday, 24th of April, 2025  

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event - Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event.  
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  
 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 

12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Islamic 
Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Deficiencies, triumph, revolutionized 
Variation- sex chromosome- autosomal 

chromosome- mutation- sex-linked gene 
الضجيج - يعلو  -تحرياً   

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Vocabulary: “25 Years Later, Hubble Sees Beyond Troubled Start” 
510 + the vocabulary list 

sent via e-School 

Math Thursday Lesson 6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles -Volume 2  367-370 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  276ص   4+3س 276 تابع حل أسئلة تقويم الدرس التاسع والعشرون  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal   

3 Science Lab Trait Variations 204-205  

4 English First Read: " From the Invention of Everything Else” 499-501  

5 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

6 Math 7-1: Understand the Pythagorean Theorem-Volume 2 395 
Page 399- Question 

9 and 10 

7 Arabic  153  المدح والذَّم  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Trait Variations  206-207 
“Reading Check” on 

page 207 

2 Arabic 162ص1س 156 )المفعول فيه )ظرف الزمان والمكان  

3 Math 7-1: Understand the Pythagorean Theorem-Volume 2 396-398 Page 400- question 14 

4 English First Read: " From the Invention of Everything Else” 502-504  

5 Islamic  102 100 الأثار المترتبة على الغش 1ص س   

6 English Comprehension Check: " From the Invention of Everything Else” 504 
Answer the questions 

on 504 

7 
Physical 

Education 
Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
280ص  3س 277 إدارة الوقت   

2 Math 7-1: Understand the Pythagorean Theorem-Volume 2 397-399  

3 Math 7-1: Understand the Pythagorean Theorem-Volume 2 398-399  

4 Science Trait Variations  208-209  

5 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Word Choice: Figurative Language 506 
Complete the Read 
Theory activity on 

readtheory.org 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Exercises- handball -skill of passing the ball from above the 

shoulder -shooting on goal 
  

7 Islamic  122  الحج والعمرة  

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 



 

 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

ن ال  1 الشمسية وال القمريةالتفريق بي    115 

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 

Level 2 
Unit 2: Lesson 4:  

 Conduct During Ramadhan 

 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

Unit 2: Lesson 4: Population 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

