





	Weekly Agenda		Grade 8B		
Week 13	Tuesday, 22 – Th	Tuesday, 22 – Thursday, 24 th of April, 2025			
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.ed	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu	.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-2025		
Canteen Menu	https://arabscho	ools.edu.sa/canteen-	<u>menu</u>		
	Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: Event - Activity: NAFES and MAP Testing Book Fair Day Throughout the week Wednesday, 23 rd of April				
Reminders	Dress up as your favorite book character As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Regards AIS Administration	Thursday, 24 th of A	pril		

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15	Break 10:40	9 10:40 -11:25 11:25 - 12:10 12:10 y o o o	n Break 13:20 Break 13:30		13:30 -14:15		
Tuesday	Saudi F	listory	Physical Education	rap inini [English	Islamic	Math	rnoon :55 – 1 ayer Bi		Arabic	
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math	Mo 10	English	Islamic	English Support	Afte 12:	Pr 13	Physical Education
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	reak 25		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 - 13:00	n Brea 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-1	Science	English	Physical Education	Islamic	Afternooi 13:00 –	Prayer 13:25-	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Deficiencies, triumph, revolutionized	Variation- sex chromosome- autosomal chromosome- mutation- sex-linked gene	تحريًا - يعلو - الضجيج

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
English	Tuesday	Vocabulary: "25 Years Later, Hubble Sees Beyond Troubled Start"	510 + the vocabulary list sent via e-School
Math	Thursday	Lesson 6-9: Interior and Exterior Angles of Triangles -Volume 2	367-370







Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Saudi History	تابع حل أسئلة تقويم الدرس التاسع والعشرون	276	س3+3 ص276			
2	Physical Education	Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal					
3	Science Lab	Trait Variations	204-205				
4	English	First Read: " From the Invention of Everything Else"	499-501				
5	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					
6	Math	7-1: Understand the Pythagorean Theorem-Volume 2	395	Page 399- Question 9 and 10			
7	Arabic	المدح والذَّم	153				

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science	Trait Variations	206-207	"Reading Check" on page 207				
2	Arabic	المفعول فيه (ظرف الزمان والمكان)	156	س1ص162				
3	Math	7-1: Understand the Pythagorean Theorem-Volume 2	396-398	Page 400- question 14				
4	English	First Read: " From the Invention of Everything Else"	502-504					
5	Islamic	الأثار المترتبة على الغش	100	ص س1021				
6	English	Comprehension Check: " From the Invention of Everything Else"	504	Answer the questions on 504				
7	Physical Education	Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal						

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	إدارة الموقت	277	س3 ص280
2	Math	7-1: Understand the Pythagorean Theorem-Volume 2	397-399	
3	Math	7-1: Understand the Pythagorean Theorem-Volume 2	398-399	
4	Science	Trait Variations	208-209	
5	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Word Choice: Figurative Language	506	Complete the Read Theory activity on readtheory.org
6	Physical	Exercises- handball -skill of passing the ball from above the		
0	Education	shoulder -shooting on goal		
7	Islamic	الحج والعمرة	122	
8	Activity Period	Clubs		







	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	التفريق بين ال الشمسية وال القمرية	115

	Islamic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
	Level 2				
1	Unit 2: Lesson 4:				
	Conduct During Ramadhan				

	Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Level 2				
1	Unit 2: Lesson 4: Population				